The Polling Place shall be used for voting on the following dates in the year 2025:
Primary Election Early Voting

Date Polling hours
Saturday June 14, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Sunday June 15, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Monday June 16, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Tuesday June 17, 2025 7:00 am to 3:00 pm
Wednesday June 18, 2025 7:00 am to 3:00 pm
Thursday  June 19, 2025 12:00 pm to 8:00 pm
Friday June 20, 2025 12:00 pm to 8:00 pm
Saturday June 21, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Sunday June 22, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

General Election Early Voting

Saturday October 25, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Sunday October 26, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Monday October 27, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm
Tuesday October 28, 2025 7:00 am to 3:00 pm

Wednesday October 29, 2025 7:00 am to 3:00 pm

Thursday  October 30, 2025 12:00 pm to 8:00 pm
Friday October 31, 2025 12:00 pm to 8:00 pm
Saturday November 1, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Sunday November 2, 2025 10:00 am to 6:00 pm



